CITY OF BLOOMINGTON
parks and recreation

AGENDA

City of Bloomington Board of Park Commissioners
Regular Meeting: Tuesday, April 3, 2012 4:00 — 5:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER - ROLL CALL

A

A-1.
A-2.
A-3.
A-4.

B.

B-1.
B-2.
B-3.
B-4.
B-5.

C.

C-1.
C-2.
C-3.
C-4.
C-5.
C-6.
C-7.

D-1.
D-2.

D-4.

CONSENT CALENDAR

Approval of Minutes of February 28, 2012

Approval of Claims Submitted February 29, 2012 — April 2, 2012
Approval of Non-Reverting Budget Amendments

Review of Business Report

PUBLIC HEARINGS/APPEARANCES

Public Comment Period
Bravo Award

Parks Partner Award -
Staff Introductions -
Staff Recognition -

Lauren Tourville/Adopt-a-Trail

OTHER BUSINESS

Review/Approval of 2012 Parks General Fund Budget Amendments
Review/Approval of Partnership Agreement Monroe County Civic Theater
Review/Approval of Environmental Resources Advisory Council Policy
Review/Approval of Appointment to Environmental Resources Advisory Council
Review/Approval of Partnership Agreement with IU Health

Review/Approval of Partnership Agreement with Hilltop Garden/Nature Center
Review/Approval of Change in Golf Course Fee Schedule

REPORTS

Recreation Division - Community Events Report
Operations Division
Sports Division -
Administration Division

ADJOURNMENT

Board packets/reports are available to the public by contacting the Department at 349-3700.

Parks Conference Room
401 North Morton

(Kriste Lindberg)

(Mick Renneisen)
(Kristy LeVert)
(Elizabeth Tompkins)
(Elizabeth Tompkins)
(Paula McDevitt)
(Bev Johnson)
(Aaron Craig)

(Becky Barrick-Higgins)



